Model 10 - Lobe Knob - Male thread

Model NO. A
KN10M30 30
KN10M40 40
KN10M50 50
KN10M60 60
KN10M75 75
Material:

Thread Material:
Standard Colour:

21
27
33
40
52

C D THREAD

LENGTH
12 10 15
15 12 20
18 13 25
22 16 30
26 20 40

High impact resistant
thermoplastic - matt finish
Plated Steel

Black

mult?oomp

THREAD

SIZE

M5
M6
M8
M10
M12

WEIGHT
@

10.8
19.8
39.8
59.4
99.0



